
Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: Purchase order number E1/221124
1 message

Cathy Green <cathy.green@viamed.co.uk> 25 November 2024 at 07:54
To: office@vmsecure.me.uk

Dear Office

Please edit the oxylink order and remove the 4 x  0110579.  

Thank Cathy

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Piotr Podkowa <piotr@oxylink.pl>
Date: Fri, 22 Nov 2024 at 19:28
Subject: Re: Purchase order number E1/221124
To: Cathy Green <cathy.green@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Cathy, 

Please cancel OOM113 sensors and please throw some R-49Vs, ideally at least 5 sensors. Everything
else is ok, please go ahead. Thank you.

Pozdrawiam serdecznie / Best regards,

Piotr Podkowa
OXYLINK
Tel.: 509 701 509
E-mail: piotr@oxylink.pl
Web: www.oxylink.pl

pt., 22 lis 2024 o 16:20 Cathy Green <cathy.green@viamed.co.uk> napisał(a):
Dear Piotr

Please find below available date codes.

1.
Sensor type: R-22Vi (double ones)  P/N: 0110072   Date Code 08/2024
Qty: 5 packs of 2

2.
Sensor type: R-43V  P/N: 0110043  Date Code 11/2024
Qty: 5 packs of 2

3.
Sensor type: R-49V  P/N: 0110049   Stock due 
Qty: x30

4.
Sensor type: T-7V  P/N: 0110058  Date Code 10/2024
Qty: x3
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